Acme Global School

4 Km Mile Stone Janta Road Saharanpur-247001

Academic Calendar 2021-22

List of Holidays

MONTH DATE DAY FESTIVAL
02-03-2021 Friday Good Friday
April-2021 14-03-2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
21-03-2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi
25-03-2021 Sunday W ELEWTREWET ]
07-05-2021 Friday Alvida Jumaa
May-2021 12-05-2021 Wednesday Eid —ul-Fitr
26-05-2021 Wednesday Budh Purnima
July-2021 21-07-2021 Wednesday Eid-ul- Zuha
August-2021 19-07-2021 Thursday Muharram
22-07-2024 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
30-07-2021 Monday Janmashtami
October-2021 02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi jayanti
13-10-2021 Wednesday Ashtami
14-10-2021 Thursday Navmi
14-10-2021 Friday Dusshera
18-10-2021 Monday Eid-ul-Milad
November-2021 | 03-11-2021 Wednesday Diwali
04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali
05-11-2021 Friday Diwali
06-11-2021 Saturday Bhai Dooj
19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December-2021 | 25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas
January-2022 14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sankranti
March 01-03-2022 Tuesday . Maha Shivratri
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Acme Global School

4 Km Mile Stone Janta Road Saharanpur-247001

Academic Calendar —“SPECIAL ASSEMBLES” (2021-22)

NAME OF ASSEMBLES

Labour Day May

04 Mother’s Day May
05 Eid-Ul Fitr May
06 Father’s Day June
07 World Environment Day June
08 World Y

40 id —Ul- Zuh:
11 |RakshaBandhan

12 Independence Day

13 National Sports Day August

! Kih .lanamastai :

" Gandhi Jayanti

18

Dushera

19

24

National Unity Day

Human Rights Day

December
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ACME GLOBALU

SCHOOL

Date Sheet Periodic Test- 1 (2021-2022)

Date and Day | Il i IV Vv Vi Vii Vil IX X XI (SC. Xl
7, .
Oiﬁn/;::l Science Hindi Maths S.st Maths S.St. Maths | Iil Lang. | Science English English Chemistry/ BST.
7,
os_r/fe!j:;l Hindi Maths S.St. English | Hindi | Maths | Hindi | Science English Hindi Maths/ Economics English
07,
f07/201 English | Science Hindi | Science | llllang. | Science | S.st. S.St Maths Science Chemistry/ BST. Maths/ Eco
Wednesday
08/07/2021 ; o ) - ; i ;
Thiipsay Maths [ IIILANG. | Science | Hindi | English | Hindi Computer| English Hindi maths Physics/ Accountancy PHY. EdU.
09/07/2021 . ; . ;
Friday IILANG. |COMPUTER| English | Maths [Computer| English | Science | Maths |Computer S.St Phy. Edu. Physics/Accountancy
10/07/2021 S.St Computer -
Saturday COMPUTER English|Computer | Il lang. |Science  [ill Lang.  |English  |Computer
7
12'\//;"/;:\/21 Il lang. |Computer| S5t Computer| Il Lang. Hindi
Note:-

1. Test will be held during school hours only.
2. No leave will be sanctioned in test.
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ACME GLOBAU

SCHOOL

Date Sheet of Half Yearly Exams (2021-2022)

Date and Day | I 1 A" \'4 VI Vil Vil IX X XI (SC. Xl
lelt(:‘/:gjl Science English | Science | Maths Hindi English | Maths | Maths | English | English Chem. /BST English
Oiﬁtorijgil Hindi Maths | English | Science | English | Maths | English | Science | Maths | Science English Chem. /BST
11’4::?‘/;::1 English Hindi Hindi English | Ill lang. S.St. Hindi English | Science | Hindi Maths /Eco PHY. EdU.
122‘:3{2251 Maths | lIl LANG. | Maths Hindi Maths Hindi | Science S5k Hindi Maths P.EDU. Maths /Eco
19/1 ?

9/10/2021 IIl LANG. [COMPUTER| S.St |Computer|Computer| Science S.5t Hindi |Computer] S.St Physics / Physics/Accountancy
Tuesday Accountancy.
21/10/2021
Thursday COMPUTER Science|Computer [ Il lang. |Science Il Lang.  |Computer |lll Lang. S compoter ) -
2/10/2021 G.K Drawing | Il lang. S.St 5,5t [Computer| Il Lang. |Computer|
Monday < % o
Ziﬁ(zzgil Drawing G.K Drawing G.K Drawing G.K Drawing G.K
29/10/2021 s 5
- ” i i 4 K«
Friday G Drawing G.K Drawing G.K Drawing
Note:-

1. Test will be held during school hours only.
2. No leave will be sanctioned in test.
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SCHOOL
Datesheet of Periodic- 2 (2021-22)
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ACMeEe GgLOBAU

SCHOOL

Date Sheet Pre- Board-1 (2021-22)
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ACME GLOBAU
SCHOOL.

Datesheet’of Pre. Board - 2 (2021-22)
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DATESHEET : ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2021-2022)

ACME GLOBAL SCHOOL

DATE CLASSES | 1l ]} v Vv VI Vil Vil IX Xl
01-03-2022 | Wednesday { COMPUTER G.K. COMPUTER G.K. COMPUTER G.K. COMPUTER G.K. ENGLISH ECO.
04-03-2022 Saturday Il LANG. ART Il LANG. | COMPUTER | Il LANG. | COMPUTER| Il LANG. ART " Ll
08-03-2022 Monday ART 11l LANG. ART 11l LANG. ART 1l LANG. ART |l LANG. HINDI PHY.EDU.
11-03-2022 | THURSDAY G.K. COMPUTER G.K. ART G.K. ART G.K. COMPUTER xs 4
14/03/2022 Monday ENGLISH MATHS MATHS SCIENCE S.ST HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH | SCIENCE | MATHS/BIO.
19/03/2022 Saturday HINDI EVS SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE S.ST HINDI e **
22/03/2022 Tuesday EVS HINDI ENGLISH MATHS MATHS ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE | S.SCIENCE | CHEM./B.ST
25/03/2022 FRIDAY MATHS ENGLISH S.ST ENGLISH HINDI MATHS ENGLISH S.ST COMPUTER|  ENGLISH
28/03/2022 Monday i * HINDI S.ST SCIENCE S.ST MATHS MATHS MATHS | PHY./ACC.
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